  Product
  Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temp.
 Beam
 Angle
  Linear - Opal
  TRL285/6/BLK 6W 865 144 4000K
  TRL570/11.9/BLK 11.9W 1730 145 4000K
  TRL850/17.8/BLK 17.8W 2590 146 4000K
  Linear - Lensed
  TRLL285/5.6/BLK 5.6W 640 114 4000K 30°
  TRLL570/10.2/BLK 10.2W 1280 125 4000K 30°
  TRLL850/15.2/BLK 15.2W 1920 126 4000K 30°
  Cylinder
  TRC50/3/BLK 3W 480 160 4000K 25°
  TRC50/4.4/BLK 4.4W 670 152 4000K 25°
  Circle Pendant